Bureau of Public Debt
2012 Forecast of Contract Opportunities
EXISTING CONTRACTS AWARDS

Products/ Services Estimated Contract Contract
Contract Number NAICS Description Acquisition Strategy Competition Value Completion Date [Bureau Point of Contact Incumbent Point of Contact
Loretta Osuna Cotto Scott Logan
Plastic Card Delivery 304-480-8717 416-449-8111 EXT. 237
TPD-02-C-0030 423420 System F&O Yes $357,605.35 2011 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov slogan@cancard.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Mark A. Jeffers
304-480-8717 937-287-6595
TPD-04-C-0068 335921 Fiber Optic Services F&O Yes $282,564.62 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov mantramark@gmail.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Ginny Baxter
PRISM Software 304-480-8717 703-481-3699 EXT. 307
TPD-ARC-06-C-0001 511210 Renewal GSA FSS No NTE $5,000,000 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov Www.compusearch.com
Jeanne Browing
Loretta Osuna Cotto 703-752-0601
WebTA Software 304-480-8717 jeanne_browing@immixgroup.
TPD-BPD-06-C-0004 511210 Renewal GSA FSS No NTE $4,100,000 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov com
ALEX NALYVAYKI
Loretta Osuna Cotto Phone: 877-255-2379
Fiscal IT PROC Transfer 304-480-8717 ALEX.NALYVAYKI@ATS.CO
TPD-ARC-BPA-07-0011 511210 |& Mainstar Consolidation|F&O Yes $209,943.23 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov M
Loretta Osuna Cotto David Burt
Fiscal IT Compuware 304-480-8717 Phone: 313-227-0297
TPD-ARC-BPA-07-0012 511210 [Consolidation GSA FSS Yes $305,105.65 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov david.burt@compuware.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto RHODA ARZT
Retail Project Manager 304-480-8717 301-926-7907
TPD-ARC-08-K-00019 541513 |Services | GSA FSS Yes $172,080.00 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov rarzt@trilogyts.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto STEVEN ROBERTS
Data Management 304-480-8717 410-672-4280 x212
TPD-ARC-08-K-00020 541513 |Service (DMS) 8(a) No $411,578.98 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov sroberts@LS3-inc.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Joyce Tang
304-480-8717 Phone:888-832-4858 x201
TPD-OIT-09-C-0001 334210 Fortigate Edge Firewalls |8(a) No $157,607.57 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov jtang@augilisit.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Paul Bickford
HW and SW for 304-480-8717 Phone: (918) 343-3577
TPD-OIT-09-C-0002 334210 |Wireless LAN Project 8(a) No $310,959.56 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov paul@okcds.com
ED WILLEY
Loretta Osuna Cotto 301-509-1521
Retail Project Manager 304-480-8717 ewilley@i360technologies.co
TPD-09-C-0003 541519 |Services Il GSA FSS Yes $137,178.00 2012 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov m
Loretta Osuna Cotto John Silane
Investment Accounting 304-480-8717 646-445-8482
TPD-BPD-09-C-0004 511210 |System F&O Yes $14,186,570.67 2013 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov john.silane@sungard.com
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Loretta Osuna Cotto Pete Sandeen
Oracle Software NTE $7,600,000 Base 304-480-8717 703-476-4100 EXT. 310
TPD-BPD-09-C-0009 511210 Renewal GSA FSS - Smart Buy Yes and 4 Option Years 2013 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov pete.sandeen@dlt.com
Micheal Taylor
Loretta Osuna Cotto 703-886-4349
Telephone & 304-480-8717 micheal.d.taylor@verizonbusi
TPD-BPD-09-C-0011 561421 Communication Services |F&O No $2,000,000.00 2013 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov ness.com
Debby Baptiste
Offsite Microfilm & Tape Loretta Osuna Cotto 724-742-1360 EXT. 7322
Cartridge Storage 304-480-8717 debby.baptiste@ironmountain.
TPD-ARC-09-K-00020 493190 Services F&O Yes $1,450,000.00 2013 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Kellie Conrad
Custodial & Grounds 304-480-8717 304-428-6344 EXT. 226
TPD-BPD-10-C-0001 561720 Maintenance AbilityOne Not Competed |$3,210,588.98 2013 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov k.conrad@swresources.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Roger Dent
304-480-8717 202-857-1777
TPD-BPD-10-C-0002 541211 Auditing Services F&O Yes $377,952.00 2013 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov rdent@gkacpa.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Steve White
Mainframe and 304-480-8717 301-230-1533
TPD-BPD-10-C-0003 334111 Maintenance F&O Yes $337,288.20 2013 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov swhite@jeskell.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Anita Burns
Not Available for 304-480-8717 304-424-8550
TPD-BPD-10-C-0004 221310 Water Services Competition No $1,465,000.00 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov anita.burns@pubwv.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Courtney Rogers
StorageTek & Memorex 304-480-8717 636-305-9669 EXT. 19
TPD-BPD-10-C-0007 811212 Maintenance F&O Yes $237,031.10 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov crogers@checonsulting.com
Henry Ful
Loretta Osuna Cotto 770-409-9334 EXT. 100
End User Software 304-480-8717 hful@technologycenterinc.co
TPD-BPD-10-C-0008 611420 Training 8(a) No $552,000.00 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov m
Loretta Osuna Cotto Alex Barr
Financial Training 304-480-8717 703-749-5300
TPD-BPD-10-C-0009 541611 Courses F&O Yes $1,020,000.00 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov abarr@bankworldinc.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Will Neff
Trash Disposal and Not Available for 304-480-8717 304-865-3932
TPD-OIT-10-C-0001 562111 Removal Competition No $2,783,076.50 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov w.neff@wm.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Keith Curry
Case Files Storage and 304-480-8717 304-422-3057
TPD-OIT-10-C-0002 493110 Retrieval F&O Yes $2,968,187.61 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov risi@suddenlinkmail.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Derrick Edwards
Accounting Training 304-480-8717 301-386-5558
TPD-OIT-10-C-0003 611430 [Services 8(a) No $1,000,000.00 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov dedwards@bnallccpa.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Richard Quaranta
200 3rd Street Not Available for 304-480-8717 304-485-6156
TPD-OIT-10-C-0008 531120 |Alterations Competition No $2,500,000.00 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov Ihdpkb@frontier.com
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Loretta Osuna Cotto Joseph Dolson
304-480-8717 304-488-8481
TPD-ARC-10-K-00009 238210 |Cabling Services F&O Yes $1,200,000.00 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov cpcomm@suddenlink.net
Loretta Osuna Cotto Bob King
Voice infrastructure 304-480-8717 443-561-0260
TPD-BPD-10-K-00002 541512 Modernization 8(a) No $3,500,000.00 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov Bob.King@alliance-IT.com
Alicia Penny
Loretta Osuna Cotto 203-314-3468
304-480-8717 alicia.penny@graduateschool.
TPD-BPD-10-K-00006 611310 Personnel Training F&O Yes $234,823.00 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov edu
Loretta Osuna Cotto Pete Chaplin
IBM Hardware/Software 304-480-8717 720-395-1463
TPD-OIT-08-K-00165 811212 Maintenance SEWP Yes $609,989.13 2014 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov chaplin@us.ibm.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Thomas Markle
Wall Coverings & Carpet 304-480-8717 301-952-0024
TPD-OIT-11-K-00001 314110 |[Tiles 8(a) No $1,000,000.00 2015 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov arrowheadconstr@msn.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Charles Feldman
Video Surveillance 304-480-8717 843-979-9957
TPD-OIT-11-K-00015 334310 |System 8(a) No $310,866.59 2015 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov cfeldman@mercomcorp.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Penny Vick
304-480-8717 870-358-2500
TPD-OIT-11-k-00060 337215 |Centercore Furniture F&O Yes $1,500,000.00 2015 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov pvick@centercore.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Jeff Brooks
Entrust & Corestreet 304-480-8717 703-623-8362
TPD-BPD-11-C-0001 511210 |Software Lic & Support [F&O Yes $4,220,358.52 2015 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov jeff.brooks@entrust.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Kevin Smith
Mainframe Software 304-480-8717 713-918-1472
TPD-BPD-11-C-0004 511210 |Support GSA FSS Yes $4,529,000.00 2015 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov kevin smith@bmc.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Greg Blevins
304-480-8717 540-361-1580
TPD-OIT-11-00028 811212 |Kodak Scanner SB Set-aside Yes $183,504.15 2015 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov gblevins@edacsystems.com
David Schroeder
Loretta Osuna Cotto 724-838-6337
Not Available for 304-480-8717 dschroe@alleghenypower.co
TPD-OIT-11-K-00043 221112 Electric Services Competition No $6,839,000.00 2016 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov m
Jayne Brown
Voice Loretta Osuna Cotto Phone: 443-561-0327
Telecommunications 304-480-8717 Email: jayne.brown@alliance-
TPD-ARC-11-K-00009 334210 |System Maint. GSA FSS Yes $3,971,546.63 2016 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov it.com
Autonomy/CA Records Loretta Osuna Cotto John Cronin
Manger User License 304-480-8717 Phone: 703-863-6962
TPD-OIT-11-C-0006 423430 |and Maint. F&O Yes $416,340.25 2016 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov jlcronin@microlinklic.com
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Loretta Osuna Cotto Bobbi Waldner
Microsoft EA for Fiscal 304-480-8717 Phone: 304-725-6110
TPD-OIT-11-K-00065 334113 IT GSA FSS Yes $3,630,465.55 2016 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov bobbi waldner@shi.com
Chris Ashker
Loretta Osuna Cotto 703 663-2711
Hosting and Infra- 304-480-8717 chris_ashker@immixgroup.co
TPD-TTB-11-C-0008 518210 Structure Services GSA FSS Yes 100,500,000.00 2018 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov m
Loretta Osuna Cotto Roben Randolph
Not Available for 304-480-8717 304-625-6380
TPD-OIT-11-00062 221210 |Gas Services Competition No $1,000,242.92 2019 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov roben.randolph@dom.com
Loretta Osuna Cotto Tara Hays
Verification Services for [Not Available for 304-480-8717 703-962-8072
TPD-ARC-11-K-00011 541519 |TreasuryDirect Competition No $320,000.00 2105 smallbusiness@bpd.treas.gov tara.hays@datson.com



mailto:chris_ashker@immixgroup.com�
mailto:chris_ashker@immixgroup.com�
mailto:chris_ashker@immixgroup.com�
mailto:chris_ashker@immixgroup.com�

	Sheet1

